XC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (3.05 miles)

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 72 Jalyssa Blazek Turkey Valley \% 19:50.46
2 1 21 Leila Johnson Decorah V 19:52.65
3 2 20 Shayla Betts Decorah \Y, 20:00.86
4 3 66 Maddy Waters Waukon \Y 20:02.49
5 4 3 Jasmine Mueller Central \Y, 20:38.45
6 5 70 Katelyn Benzing Waukon \Y, 20:48.38
7 6 22 Brooke Courtney Decorah \% 20:53.66
8 7 27 Meg Sessions Decorah \Y, 20:54.58
9 8 32 Jennah Carpenter Nashua \% 20:55.85
10 9 30 Chloe Matthews Nashua V 20:57.64
11 10 23 Fiona Buresh Decorah \Y, 21:00.32
12 11 25 Britta Swanson Decorah Vv 21:01.61
13 12 52 Ashley Kriener South Winn. \Y, 21:02.53
14 13 1  Ciera Deitchler Central V 21:08.74
15 14 58 Shira Hageman South Winn. \Y 21:09.28
16 15 54 Jenna Knutson South Winn. V 21:10.15
17 16 31 Aubrey Eick Nashua \Y, 21:15.72
18 17 28 Kalea Oftedahl Decorah V 21:16.71
19 24 Annette Leschensky Decorah V 21:18.27
20 73 Jaycie Byrne Turkey Valley \Y, 21:22.69
21 29 Brielle Buresh Decorah \% 21:35.92
22 26 Cassidy Carolan Decorah \Y, 21:45.83
23 18 53 Olivia Massman South Winn. \Y, 21:48.32
24 19 65 Bailey Shafer Waukon \Y 21:59.84
25 20 68 Regan Griffith Waukon \Y, 22:02.12
26 21 11 Victoria Breitbach Clayton Ridge V 22:02.44
27 22 63 Madelyn Helgerson Waukon \% 22:05.28
28 23 55 Melissa Ward South Winn. V 22:16.83
29 24 69 Ellec Armstead Waukon Y 22:19.82
30 25 42 Sydney Moser MFL \% 22:20.54
31 26 76 Lydia Gessner New Hampton V 22:23.88
32 27 56 Sami Bohr South Winn. \% 22:41.09
33 28 71  Megan O'Neill Waukon \Y 22:44.31
34 67 Olivia Byrnes Waukon \Y, 22:53.79
35 29 57 Sarah Cullen South Winn. \Y, 22:59.20
36 30 9 Haley Mueller Central V 23:10.63
37 31 19 Michaela Blume Clayton Ridge V 23:13.44
38 32 40 Hannah Schutte MFL V 23:18.53
39 33 6 Allie Mussman Central \% 23:21.03
40 75 Cambree Kruse Turkey Valley Vv 23:23.10
41 34 33 Faith Carpenter Nashua \Y 23:27.57
42 35 2 Ellie Kuehl Central V 23:31.86
43 62 Hannah Teslow Waukon \% 23:33.29
44 36 7 Shannon Farmer Central V 23:33.83
45 64 Annika Headington Waukon \% 23:51.43
46 37 13 Rebecca Schumann Clayton Ridge V 23:53.86
47 38 8 Hailey Mahoney Central V 24:11.00
48 59 Helen Neuzil South Winn. V 24:23.69
49 5 Maria Medberry Central \% 24:44.85
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24:49.20
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XC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (3

Team
26 Decorah 2 7 8 11 12 18
69 Waukon 4 6 24 25 27 29 33
82 South Winn. 13 15 16 23 28 32 35
106 Nashua 9 10 17 41 51 54 55
115 Central 5 14 36 39 42 44 47
178 Clayton Ridge 26 37 46 56 61 62 67
193 MFL 30 38 53 58 71
219 New Hampton 31 60 63 66 69 72 74
Postville 65 68 70
Turkey Valley 1 20 40
Decorah Waukon
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
1 Leila Johnson vV  19:52.65 3  Maddy Waters
2  Shayla Betts V  20:00.86 5 Katelyn Benzing
6  Brooke Courtney V  20:53.66 19 Bailey Shafer
7  Meg Sessions V  20:54.58 20 Regan Griffith
10 Fiona Buresh vV  21:00.32 22  Madelyn Helgerson
11  Britta Swanson vV 21:.01.61 24 Ellec Armstead
17  Kalea Oftedahl vV 21:16.71 28 Megan O'Neill
Annette Leschensky vV 21:18.27 Olivia Byrnes
Brielle Buresh V  21:35.92 Hannah Teslow
Cassidy Carolan V  21:45.83 Annika Headington
26 1:42:42 69
South Winn. Nashua
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
12 Ashley Kriener vV  21:02.53 8 Jennah Carpenter
14  Shira Hageman vV  21:09.28 9  Chloe Matthews
15 Jenna Knutson vV 21:10.15 16 Aubrey Eick
18 Olivia Massman V  21:48.32 34  Faith Carpenter
23 Melissa Ward vV 22:16.83 39 Kaytie Bailey
27 Sami Bohr vV 22:41.09 41  Marie Trewin
29 Sarah Cullen V  22:59.20 42 Tamra Trewin
Helen Neuzil V  24:23.69 Kara Levi
Allanda Kriener V  24:49.20 Jayne Levi
82 1:47:27 Cede Wiese
106
Central Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
4  Jasmine Mueller V  20:38.45 21  Victoria Breitbach
13  Ciera Deitchler vV  21:08.74 31 Michaela Blume
30 Haley Mueller vV 23:10.63 37 Rebecca Schumann
33  Allie Mussman vV 23:21.03 43 Molly Kann
35 Ellie Kuehl vV 23:31.86 46  Kristen Willenberg
36  Shannon Farmer vV 23:33.83 47 Hayley Kann
38 Hailey Mahoney vV  24:11.00 50 Abby Gaul
Maria Medberry V  24:44.85 178
Cassie Larson vV 25:11.80
Jenna Jansen vV 25:37.30
115 1:51:51
MFL New Hampton
Score Name Grade Time Score Name

Grade Time

20:02.49
20:48.38
21:59.84
22:02.12
22:05.28
22:19.82
22:44 .31
22:53.79
23:33.29
23:51.43

1:46:58
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23:53.86
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26:08.30
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Sydney Moser
Hannah Schutte
Rose Grau
Jordan Schubert
Keri Picha

Postville

Name

Yaritzy Hernandez
Laura Roman
Sandy Lopez
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Grade

22:20.54
23:18.53
25:17.03
25:32.35
30:03.04
2:06:31

Time

26:50.23
28:16.88
29:53.52
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Score

Lydia Gessner
Riley Shatek
Branigan Dahl
Taylor Philo
Adrian Rings
Alexis Rings
Nadine Lenehan

Turkey Valley
Name

Jalyssa Blazek
Jaycie Byrne
Cambree Kruse
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Grade

22:23.88
26:02.71
26:31.55
27:03.94
29:14.93
31:03.49
32:03.74
2:11:17

Time

19:50.46
21:22.69
23:23.10



XC BOYS HIGH SCHOOL (3.05 miles)

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 27 August Hayes Decorah \% 16:30.29
2 2 19 Brady Hogan Decorah Vv 16:42.04
3 3 49 Paul Hageman South Winn. \% 16:57.61
4 4 74 Nolan Usher New Hampton \ 17:28.80
5 5 24  Spencer Peterson Decorah \% 17:37.44
6 6 28 Brayden Krivachek Decorah \% 17:41.29
7 7 51 Emmett Schwartzhoff South Winn. \% 17:42.03
8 8 20 Noah Lovelace Decorah V 17:46.19
9 9 23 Willem Hawley Decorah \Y 17:49.18
10 10 64 Logan Houg Waukon Vv 17:50.00
1 11 26 Joseph Seo Decorah \% 17:53.42
12 12 67 John O'Neill Waukon \% 17:57.07
13 13 60 Nathan Helgerson Waukon \% 17:58.07
14 21 Pat Bockman Decorah V 18:02.66
15 25 Samuel Robinson Decorah V 18:13.14
16 14 52 Jamison Meyer South Winn. Vv 18:28.39
17 15 63 Zach Davison Waukon \Y 18:30.88
18 16 54 Chance Adam South Winn. Vv 18:36.59
19 17 29 Luke Cerwinske Nashua \Y 18:45.01
20 44 Brayan Silva Postville Vv 18:46.13
21 18 66 Ryan Lubahn Waukon \Y, 18:46.99
22 19 75 Dylan Usher New Hampton V 18:56.68
23 20 30 Drew Wilken Nashua \Y 19:00.71
24 21 53 Toby Conway South Winn. \Y 19:03.01
25 22 50 Gabe Sadler South Winn. \Y 19:05.61
26 69 Isaac Frazen Turkey Valley Vv 19:12.24
27 22 Zachary Garwood Decorah \% 19:16.94
28 23 4  William Moser Central V 19:17.68
29 24 2 Luke Asche Central \Y 19:18.47
30 25 61 Andrew Mellick Waukon V 19:36.13
31 26 41 Caleb Nordheim MFL \Y 19:37.60
32 27 56 Isaiah Kruckman South Winn. V 19:59.92
33 28 76 Evan Gossling New Hampton V 20:23.45
34 57 Ethan Maldonado South Winn. V 20:26.97
35 29 6 Brayden Finley Central \% 20:27.49
36 30 15 Tristan Meyer Clayton Ridge V 20:28.17
37 31 77 Gavin Rings New Hampton V 20:29.83
38 72 Lucas Scheidel Turkey Valley V 20:30.50
39 32 11 Joseph Schmelzer Clayton Ridge V 20:30.99
40 33 78 Jacob Hidding New Hampton V 20:31.66
41 34 38 Colin Moses MFL V 20:34.96
42 35 14 Francisco Gomez Clayton Ridge V 20:35.65
43 36 31 Keegan Ulrichs Nashua \% 20:36.09
44 37 59 Michael Headington Waukon V 20:49.16
45 38 32 Isaac Kalainoff Nashua \Y, 20:50.60
46 62 Micah Treptau Waukon \ 20:51.16
47 65 Aidan Jones Waukon \Y, 20:51.82
48 39 9 Luke Tuecke Central V 20:54.11
49 46 Raul Soli Postville \Y 20:56.09
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Keagan Smerud
Connor Frana
Dale Schwamman
Vincent Schmelzer
Kaiser Croell

Clay Fisher
Preston Trower
Logan Delaney
Noah Foelske
Kamron Lawson
Beau Cline

Corey Weber
Mason Mitchell
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20:56.61
21:00.56
21:01.71
21:07.04
21:32.98
21:43.14
21:47.96
21:50.75
22:03.39
22:13.61
22:21.79
22:21.92
22:23.84
22:30.14
22:39.31
22:59.20
23:39.83
24:05.75
24:38.02
24:51.88
25:09.82
25:17.07
27:56.79
29:26.02
30:37.03



XC BOYS HIGH SCHOOL

Team
22 Decorah 1 2 5 6 8 9 11
61 South Winn. 3 7 16 18 24 25 32
68 Waukon 10 12 13 17 21 30 44
115 New Hampton 4 22 33 37 40 54 56
154 Nashua 19 23 43 45 55 58 62
161 Central 28 29 35 48 59 61 64
185 Clayton Ridge 36 39 42 53 60 73
203 MFL 31 41 50 66 72
Postville 20 49 67 68
Turkey Valley 26 38 52 65
Decorah South Winn.
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
1 August Hayes vV  16:30.29 3  Paul Hageman
2  Brady Hogan V  16:42.04 7  Emmett Schwartzhoff
5  Spencer Peterson vV  17:37.44 14 Jamison Meyer
6  Brayden Krivachek vV 17:41.29 16 Chance Adam
8 Noah Lovelace vV  17:46.19 21  Toby Conway
9  Willem Hawley vV  17:49.18 22  Gabe Sadler
11 Joseph Seo V.  17:53.42 27 lsaiah Kruckman
Pat Bockman V  18:02.66 Ethan Maldonado
Samuel Robinson vV  18:13.14 Connor Frana
Zachary Garwood V  19:16.94 Dayten Ondrashek
22 1:26:17 61
Waukon New Hampton
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
10 Logan Houg vV  17:50.00 4 Nolan Usher
12 John O'Neill vV 17:57.07 19 Dylan Usher
13 Nathan Helgerson vV 17:58.07 28 Evan Gossling
15 Zach Davison vV  18:30.88 31 Gavin Rings
18 Ryan Lubahn V  18:46.99 33 Jacob Hidding
25  Andrew Mellick vV  19:36.13 42  Kaiser Croell
37  Michael Headington V. 20:49.16 44  Preston Trower
Micah Treptau V  20:51.16 Ashton McShane
Aidan Jones V  20:51.82 115
Logan Delaney vV  21:50.75
68 1:31:03
Nashua Central
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
17  Luke Cerwinske V  18:45.01 23 William Moser
20 Drew Wilken vV  19:00.71 24  Luke Asche
36 Keegan Ulrichs V  20:36.09 29 Brayden Finley
38 Isaac Kalainoff V  20:50.60 39 Luke Tuecke
43 Clay Fisher V.  21:43.14 46 Kamron Lawson
45 Noah Foelske vV  22:03.39 48 Corey Weber
49 Mason Mitchell vV  22:23.84 50 Lane Orr
Jacob Kukral V  25:09.82 Aaron Gibney
Lucas Pierce vV  30:37.03 161
154 1:40:56
Clayton Ridge MFL
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
30 Tristan Meyer vV 20:28.17 26  Caleb Nordheim
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Time

16:57.61
17:42.03
18:28.39
18:36.59
19:03.01
19:05.61
19:59.92
20:26.97
21:00.56
22:30.14

1:30:48

Time

17:28.80
18:56.68
20:23.45
20:29.83
20:31.66
21:32.98
21:47.96
24:51.88

1:37:50

Time

19:17.68
19:18.47
20:27.49
20:54.11
22:13.61
22:21.92
22:39.31
25:17.07

1:42:11

Time
19:37.60
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Joseph Schmelzer
Francisco Gomez
Vincent Schmelzer
Beau Cline
Samuel Brimeyer
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Brayan Silva

Raul Soli

Jeffry Lopez

Jose Hernandez-Farinas
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20:30.99
20:35.65
21:07.04
22:21.79
29:26.02
1:45:04

Time

18:46.13
20:56.09
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24:38.02
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Colin Moses
Keagan Smerud
Jesse Breuer
Logan Brown
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Isaac Frazen
Lucas Scheidel
Dale Schwamman
Matt Stammeyer
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20:30.50
21:01.71
22:59.20
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